
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023

Omega

Claudia ROOMAN
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : DE
Afstand : 7640m
Tijd : 1:13:11 (9'35"/km) [Punten : 707]

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anna MOILANEN 0:51:46 [1000]
2. Iva KAVANKOVA 0:54:10 [956]
3. Greet OEYEN 0:54:40 [947]

1. 172 00:01:56 200m 9'40"/km
2. 175 00:01:06 00:03:02 139m 7'55"/km
3. 178 00:01:29 00:04:31 160m 9'16"/km
4. 111 00:01:19 00:05:50 160m 8'14"/km
5. 115 00:06:21 00:12:11 330m 19'15"/km
6. 126 00:03:28 00:15:39 453m 7'39"/km
7. 122 00:01:59 00:17:38 270m 7'21"/km
8. 144 00:04:05 00:21:43 467m 8'45"/km
9. 143 00:02:33 00:24:16 285m 8'57"/km

10. 141 00:03:17 00:27:33 420m 7'49"/km
11. 140 00:01:33 00:29:06 182m 8'31"/km
12. 132 00:09:46 00:38:52 602m 16'13"/km
13. 131 00:03:27 00:42:19 201m 17'10"/km
14. 135 00:02:05 00:44:24 251m 8'18"/km
15. 138 00:03:21 00:47:45 408m 8'13"/km
16. 133 00:02:46 00:50:31 396m 6'59"/km
17. 130 00:02:47 00:53:18 365m 7'38"/km
18. 167 00:02:56 00:56:14 360m 8'09"/km
19. 119 00:05:12 01:01:26 610m 8'31"/km
20. 149 00:03:57 01:05:23 454m 8'42"/km
21. 152 00:01:50 01:07:13 201m 9'07"/km
22. 156 00:03:09 01:10:22 293m 10'45"/km
23. 169 00:02:21 01:12:43 284m 8'16"/km
24. 999 00:00:28 01:13:11 104m 4'29"/km
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